DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

March 27, 2014

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF TERRY O'NEILL TO THE BENEFITED FIRE DISTRICT #1

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the appointment of Terry O'Neill, Princeton, Iowa, to the

Benefited Fire District #1 for an unexpired three (3) year term

expiring on January 10, 2016 is hereby approved.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

March 27, 2014

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF ANN SCHERER TO THE BENEFITED FIRE DISTRICT #3

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the appointment of Ann Scherer, Davenport, Iowa, to the Benefited Fire District #3 for a three (3) year term expiring on April 1, 2017 is hereby approved.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

March 27, 2014

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF DONNA FURROW TO THE BENEFITED FIRE DISTRICT #4

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the appointment of Donna Furrow, Eldrige, Iowa, to the

Benefited Fire District #4 for a three (3) year term expiring on

April 1, 2017 is hereby approved.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

March 27, 2014

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF CINDI GRAMENZ TO THE VETERAN AFFAIRS COMMISSION

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the appointment of Cindi Gramenz, Davenport to the Veteran Affairs Commission for an unexpired three (3) year term expiring on May 31, 2015 is hereby approved.